

 \bigstar

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 \bigstar ☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 \checkmark

 \bigstar

☆

☆ \bigstar

☆

☆

☆

☆ \bigstar

☆ ☆

 \bigstar

 \bigstar ☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

Award Offered: \$200, Perpetual Trophy

Special Notes: The John Kyne Award was inaugurated in 1974 in memory of John Kyne. The recipient of this prestigious youth award is selected based on their quality and diversity of exhibits throughout the Fair; demonstrated assistance with other exhibitors and department supervisors in the form of teaching, sportsmanship, leadership, attitude and cooperation; and their efforts and Assistance given to the fair.

 $\frac{2}{3}$ This award will be awarded to a youth exhibitor by the members of the Fair Oversight Committee.

Eligibility: The John Kyne Award is a junior division (youth) award, open to all junior (youth) \star exhibitors in any division/department of the Fair.

Requirements: Application must be filled out and turned in NO LATER than Wednesday May 22, 2024. The application is available online at www.sanmateocountyfair.com

 \star All applications received will be brought to the attention of the Department Supervisors for verification. This award is available to youth exhibitors only.

$\stackrel{\bigstar}{\sim}$ Scoring criteria is as follows:

☆ Quality & Diversity of Exhibits: 30%

- $\overset{\bigstar}{}$ Demonstrated Assistance with other Exhibitors and Department Supervisors: 30% Effort & Assistance given before and during fair: 30%
- Attitude & Cooperation: 10%

☆

☆ $\stackrel{\frown}{\Delta}$

<mark>√</mark> √	**************************************
	ب
2 2	OUTSTANDING LEADERSHIP
√ √	
× × ×	In Memory of John Kyne
× √ √	τ 📩
	Applicant:
√ √	$\frac{1}{2}$ NAME:
√ √	
$\frac{1}{2}$	π 🛧
√ √ √	
√	r_{r}^{r} PHONE: EMAIL:
2 2	$\frac{1}{3}$ AGE: HIGH SCHOOL/GRADE LEVEL: $\stackrel{\bigstar}{\leftarrow}$
$\frac{1}{2}$	Departments/Divisions Entered:
7 7 7	
	$\begin{array}{c} \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\$
√ √	The Outstanding Leadership Award in Memory of John Kyne is a Junior Division (youth) Award, open to ALL junior (youth) exhibitors in any division/department of the San Mateo
2	$\frac{1}{2}$ County Fair.
✓ ✓ ✓	Application must be filled out and turned in NO LATER than Wednesday May 22,
✓ ✓ ✓	
√ √ √	• Applications may be delivered to the Exhibits Office or mailed to: \bigstar
<mark>√</mark>	Attention: Lisa Arvin☆2495 South Delaware St.☆
$\frac{1}{2}$	
₹ ₹	τ 🖌 🖌
	r 🖌 🖌 🔨 😾
<mark>√</mark>	SanMateo
√ √	
√ √	☆ ☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆☆